
 
 
 
 

Month 

   

 
One Day of 
the Week 

 

 

 

 
One Day of 
the Week 

 

 
 

One Day of 
the Week 

 
 

 

 
One Day of the 

Week 

 

 

 
     No classes  

October  6-9 
 

13-16 
 

20-23 
 

 
27-30 

 

November 
 

3-6 
 

 
10-13 

 
17-20 

 
24-26 

 
Thursday, 27 – Thanksgiving 

 

December 
1-4 

 

 
8-11 

 
15-18 

 
 

  
December 22-January 2 

Christmas break 

January 
 

5-8 
 

 
12-15 

 
19-22 

 
26-29 

 

February 2-5 

 
9-12 

 
16-19 

 
23-26 

 
 

March 
 

2-5 
 

 
9-12 

 
16-19 

 
23-26 

 

April 1-3 
 

13-16 
 

20-23 
 

27-30 
  

Easter week 6-10 

May 4-7 

 
11-14 

 
18-21 

 
      

 
Last week 18-21 

 

 

2025-2026 Adult Class Schedule 
 

 St. Anthony’s Greek Language calendar  
 

One Day of the week – 30 sessions for one hour  
 
 
 
 


