2025-2026 Adult Class Schedule

St. Anthony's Greek Language calendar

One Day of the week – 30 sessions for one hour

Month	One Day of the Week	One Day of the Week	One Day of the Week	One Day of the Week	No classes
October	6-9	13-16	20-23	27-30	
November	3-6	10-13	17-20	24-26	Thursday, 27 – Thanksgiving
December	1-4	8-11	15-18		December 22-January 2 Christmas break
January	5-8	12-15	19-22	26-29	
February	2-5	9-12	16-19	23-26	
March	2-5	9-12	16-19	23-26	
April	1-3	13-16	20-23	27-30	Easter week 6-10
Мау	4-7	11-14	18-21		Last week 18-21